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LED Tri-proof Batten proline

28W  600mm(2ft)
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DIMENSIONS

300

600

900

1200

1500

>0.9

3300lm

28W

3800m

3600lm

3800lm

100~240Vac

KEY DATA

Power

Luminou Flux

Colour Temperature

IP Rating

Dimensions

Warranty

3000K/4000K/6500K

IP 65

600x115x62mm

5 Years Extened

Warm white(2700-3000K)

Natural white(4000-4500K)

Cold white(5800-6500K)

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Input Voltage

Power Factor

LED Type

No. of LEDs

Luminous Efcacy

Driver Manufacturer

Total Circuit Power(W)

Electrical Class

Colour Rendering

Lamp Viewing Angle

Dimmable(option)

Operating Temp.

Lifespan

LED Manufacturer

Diffuser Material

Housing Material

Flickering free

Weight

144

II

Epistar

Polycarbonate

1.2Kg

Dali/0-10V/PWM

SMD2835

136lm/W

Lifud/AGT

28W+/-5%

>80 CRI

120°

-25°C to +50°C

55,000 Hours

Aluminium

Yes

CL-TP-BN60-135-28W-WW

CL-TP-BN60-135-28W-NW   

CL-TP-BN60-135-28W-CW

Part Number 3000K

Part Number 4000K

Part Number 6500K

Application

Production hall

Indoor Carpark

Warehouse

Entrance

Exit

PARKING

Natatorium

Metro station Airport

+ info@conluxs.com
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